
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 CAG 1
2 Aditya Pandya M 2/28/1982 372 MAH 2
3 Peeyush Aggarwal M 12/16/1984 632 HAR 3
4 Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 ASM 4
5 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 CHG 5
6 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 UP 6
7 Riyaz Ahmed M 6/10/1984 7886 KTK 7
8 Rajeswara Rao Ayyalasomayajula M 8/15/1982 27954 KTK 8
9 Nishikant Mehendale M 1/8/1984 5520 MAH 9
10 Jaya Kumar M. M 6/9/1983 34332 TN 10
11 Jayprakash Singh M 7/13/1984 38396 ORI 11
12 Sathyamoorthy Arasan M 2/7/1984 35682 TN 12
13 Ahamed Mohamed A. Kabeer M 9/21/1984 36068 TN 13
14 V. Augustin Vimal Yovel VaratharajaperumalM 6/16/1984 37093 TN 14
15 Imran A. M 4/14/1983 45750 TN
16 Rudra Kumar Dasari M 8/22/1986 15609 AP
17 Vivek Kaushik M 9/14/1986 44250 UP
18 Manikandan P. K. M 8/10/1984 36516 TN
19 Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 RAJ
20 Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 CHG
21 Sathish Malaiyappan M 6/10/1985 42725 TN
22 Pardeep M 7/26/1982 44007 DLI
23 Jithendra Kumar G. M 10/11/1985 15481 AP
24 Shabeerali M. M 4/24/1985 45172 KER
25 Shanoj K. P. M 5/31/1983 43982 KER
26 Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 KTK
27 Kevin Paul M 7/7/1985 45184 KER
28 Ranjit Kumar Bantha M 7/1/1984 15488 ORI
29 Pawan Kumar V. M. M 10/13/1985 37784 TN
30 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 UP
31 Prasant Kumar M 10/26/1986 914 UP
32 Vijaya Babu Ramalingam M 11/2/1983 42731 TN
33 Prasad Nagarajan M 9/9/1983 45201 TN
34 Bhupesh Babu M 1/15/1983 45740 TN
35 Harsha Viman M 6/8/1985 25829 KTK
36 Anand Saboo M 12/12/1986 40772 MAH
37 Shelendra Rasaniya M 11/15/1983 42238 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Sriram Venkatramanamurthy M 12/19/1986 45207 TN
39 Hrishikesh Kulkarni M 8/25/1985 21101 MAH
40 Kirubalan M 5/20/1983 45755 TN
41 Bala Parandhma Raju M M 1/15/1985 39235 TN
42 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 HAR
43 Sanni Gautam M 24327 HAR
44 Naveen Patil M 5/16/1984 45697 KTK
45 Eswaran M. M 10/28/1974 45761 TN
46 Sivakumar Balasubramani M 8/23/1986 44113 TN
47 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 TN
48 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 TN
49 Gopinath N. M 12/3/1985 1357 TN
50 Dinesh Raveendran M 7/24/1986 44546 TN
51 Karthick Ramani M 11/24/1986 45116 TN
52 Ahila Nathan R. M 7/6/1985 39549 TN
53 Antony Adimai P. M 2/18/1984 42657 TN
54 Santhosh Saravanan M 12/14/1985 44554 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Sadhana Shirankallu F 2/8/1984 35705 KTK 1
2 Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 DLI 2
3 Biji Vijay Vijayarajaseran F 5/9/1982 34749 TN 3
4 Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 TN 4
5 Aneesha Mehta F 35928 WB 5
6 Shubhada Patil F 11/18/1984 36231 MAH 6
7 Archana Karthik F 6/10/1984 35784 TN 7
8 Mabel Johnson F 5/17/1982 45752 TN
9 Meenasri Prabadish F 1/18/1985 44534 TN
10 Sumi Nandarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 KER
11 Parul Rawat F 9/8/1983 513 KER
12 Durga Navaneethan F 9/1/1986 45222 TN
13 Padmini Pidaparthi F 10/9/1984 41486 KTK
14 Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 TN
15 Babina Franklin F 3/26/1984 36530 TN
16 Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 TN
17 Deepana S.N. F 7/7/1985 22365 TN
18 Priyanka Jain F 10/30/1982 44548 TN
19 Priyadharshini Maninavaneetha F 5/1/1984 45095 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Deepak Jaitly M 12/22/1981 28121 MAH 1

Aditya Pandya M 2/28/1982 372 MAH
2 Pankaj Naithani M 5/6/1984 2152 CAG 2

Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 CHG
3 Javed Ahmed M 1872 ASM 3

Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 ASM
4 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 UP 4

Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 RAJ
5 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 UP 5

Vivek Kaushik M 9/14/1986 44250 UP
6 Riyaz Ahmed M 6/10/1984 7886 KTK 6

Balaji P. M 5/30/1984 40738 TN
7 Sushanta Kumar Acharya M 7/5/1983 45509 ORI 7

Jayprakash Singh M 7/13/1984 38396 ORI
8 Gagarin Louis Ebenezer Austin Vara PrasadM 2/24/1984 37301 TN 8

Sathish Santhanam M 6/10/1981 31152 TN
9 Achariya Dev M 6701 BHR

Velu Sekar M 9/25/1986 29447 TN
10 Gowrishankar Raghavan M 8/12/1982 45733 TN

Prameswaran Raghavan M 9/3/1985 45734 TN
11 Jaya Kumar M. M 6/9/1983 34332 TN

Naveen M. M 11/15/1981 24879 TN
12 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 TN

Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 KTK
13 Manish Kumar M 1/10/1983 21053 MAH

Shelendra Rasaniya M 11/15/1983 42238 MAH
14 Ramalingam T. Ganapathy M 2/1/1983 33226 TN

V. Augustin Vimal Yovel VaratharajaperumalM 6/16/1984 37093 TN
15 Sathyamoorthy Arasan M 2/7/1984 35682 TN

Vijaya Babu Ramalingam M 11/2/1983 42731 TN
16 Arun A. M 6/10/1986 42419 TN

Manikandan P. K. M 8/10/1984 36516 TN
17 Praveen Achuthan M 6/19/1977 45168 KER

Kevin Paul M 7/7/1985 45184 KER
18 T. S. Bisht M 5/31/1984 431 UP

Prasant Kumar M 10/26/1986 914 UP
19 Parthiban K. M 5/1/1983 38652 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Bala Parandhma Raju M M 1/15/1985 39235 TN

20 Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 TN
Anirudh Shurpali M 4/21/1986 13467 KTK

21 Anand Archak M 10/24/1977 26861 KTK
Rajeswara Rao Ayyalasomayajula M 8/15/1982 27954 KTK

22 Bhupesh Babu M 1/15/1983 45740 TN
Sridhar V. M 4/8/1980 45208 TN

23 Deepak Malik M 4/11/1982 16984 HAR
Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 HAR

24 Sateesh Chandra Bodiga M 12/2/1979 38675 AP
Jithendra Kumar G. M 10/11/1985 15481 AP

25 Balasubramani K. M 5/20/1977 45739 TN
Sriram Venkatramanamurthy M 12/19/1986 45207 TN

26 Pavan Kumar Gummadi M 1/1/1985 37980 AP
Jayan James M 1191 AP

27 Sanni Gautam M 24327 HAR
Kapil Vashisth M 38426 HAR

28 Naveen Patil M 5/16/1984 45697 KTK
Harsha Viman M 6/8/1985 25829 KTK

29 Eswaran M. M 10/28/1974 45761 TN
Prasad Nagarajan M 9/9/1983 45201 TN

30 Gopinath N. M 12/3/1985 1357 TN
Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 TN

31 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 TN
Dinesh Raveendran M 7/24/1986 44546 TN

32 Ahamed Mohamed A. Kabeer M 9/21/1984 36068 TN
Karthick Ramani M 11/24/1986 45116 TN

33 Ramanathan R.M. M 11/9/1983 19907 TN
Saravanan V. M 10/18/1983 40571 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Vinoth Stanely M TN

Ahila Nathan R. M 7/6/1985 39549 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Babina Franklin F 3/26/1984 36530 TN 1

Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 TN
2 Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 KER 2

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 KTK
3 Archana Karthik F 6/10/1984 35784 TN 3

Biji Vijay Vijayarajaseran F 5/9/1982 34749 TN
4 Smitha Nataraj F 12/28/1975 39282 KTK 4

Sadhana Shirankallu F 2/8/1984 35705 KTK
5 Dhanya Ramesh F 1/13/1985 39578 TN

Ramyaa Ramesh F 7/21/1983 45742 TN
6 Sumi Nandarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 KER

Mini Pramod F 4/22/1981 45174 KER
7 Varsha Belawadi F 5/13/1986 170 KTK

Parul Rawat F 9/8/1983 513 KER
8 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 CHG

Shubhada Patil F 11/18/1984 36231 MAH
9 Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 TN

Bhuvaneswari Satish Kumar F 5/28/1978 32942 TN
10 Padmini Pidaparthi F 10/9/1984 41486 KTK

Deepana S.N. F 7/7/1985 22365 TN
11 Priyanka Jain F 10/30/1982 44548 TN

Priyadharshini Maninavaneetha F 5/1/1984 45095 TN
12 Kavitha M. F 5/11/1984 45762 TN

Durga Navaneethan F 9/1/1986 45222 TN
13 Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 MAH

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 DLI

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 7          9/16/2022 12:02:21 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WD 35 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Annie Paul J. Prema F 10/19/1980 37858 TN

Padmini F TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Abhinand Shetty M 2/9/1980 1475 KTK 1

Sangeetha Mari F 11/1/1984 5867 KTK
2 Maran Christopher M.P. M 12/25/1982 11789 TN 2

Indhumathi S. F 1/20/1981 22062 TN
3 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 HAR 3

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 DLI
4 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 CHG 4

Aneesha Mehta F 35928 WB
5 V. Augustin Vimal Yovel VaratharajaperumalM 6/16/1984 37093 TN 5

Babina Franklin F 3/26/1984 36530 TN
6 Manikandan P. K. M 8/10/1984 36516 TN 6

Pushkala Kalyanaraman F 5/1/1984 36749 TN
7 Bala Parandhma Raju M M 1/15/1985 39235 TN

Archana Thakur F 11/6/1979 38651 TN
8 Sridhar V. M 4/8/1980 45208 TN

Durga Navaneethan F 9/1/1986 45222 TN
9 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 DLI

Diva Arora F 4/18/1983 174 MAH
10 Santhosh Saravanan M 12/14/1985 44554 TN

Manjoo Shree N. F 8/29/1981 44110 TN
11 Riyaz Ahmed M 6/10/1984 7886 KTK

Nima Lekshmy K. K. F 1/11/1985 502 KER
12 Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 KTK

Parul Rawat F 9/8/1983 513 KER
13 Achariya Dev M 6701 BHR

Sumi Nandarajan F 3/1/1984 45176 KER
14 Anirudh Shurpali M 4/21/1986 13467 KTK

Varsha Belawadi F 5/13/1986 170 KTK
15 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 TN

Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 TN
16 Manish Kumar M 1/10/1983 21053 MAH

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 MAH
17 Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 TN

Archana Karthik F 6/10/1984 35784 TN
18 Naveen M. M 11/15/1981 24879 TN

Mabel Johnson F 5/17/1982 45752 TN
19 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Vidhya Mani A. F 2/3/1985 39552 TN

20 Dinesh Raveendran M 7/24/1986 44546 TN
Deepana S.N. F 7/7/1985 22365 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Jaya Kumar M. M 6/9/1983 34332 TN

Padmini F TN
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